
BIRJIORA MAUAVIDYALAYA, BONGAIGAON 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2019-2020 

Month Date Day Activities/ Events Holiday Remarks 

AW/ VJ ODD SEMESTER 2018 

Observance of World 
June Wednesday Fnvironment Day 

Workshop on "Use of ICT 
Tools for Classroom 

n 
Monday 
Saturday June 10-15 collaboration 

Teaching 
Observance of 

International Yoga Day 
Workshop on Cyber 

Security, crypt analysis 
and security for physical 

Infrastructure'

with IITG 

June 21 Friday 

Tuesday- 
Thursday June 25-27 

Summer Monday- 
Wednesday July 1-31 

Vacation 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2019-2020 

Commencemen of 
Semester classes: August Thursday 
Induction meeting 

Monday, 
Tuesday August 12,13 Id-Uz-Zuha 

Swachchata Awareness 
August 14 Wednesday and Activity 

Observance of 
August 15 Wednesday Independenee Day 

Fresher's Social August 23 Friday 
Thursday- 
Saturday 

Yoga Awareness cum 

Training Programmne 
Celebration of 

August 29-31 

Foundation Day of the 

college 
Observance of Teachers 

September Sunday 

September 05 Thursday Day 
RUSA Finishing School 

Workshop for 5th Monday 
Wednesday September 9-11 

Semester students 

P'arentTeacher Meet 
Social Activity under 

NSS 

September 15 Sunday 
September 16 Monday 

Sessional Examination of Wednesday- 
Saturday September 18-21 all Semesters 

Election to formation ol 
New Union Iody 

Oath taking & Charge 

September 24 Tuesday 

Hand-over to New Union 

Body 
Field Trip (Subjeet 
Specific). if any 

September 26 Friday 

October 1-31 

Obaeruance o 
October 2 Wednesday Gandhi Jayadti 



Inviled Talk on Career 
October I hursdav 

Awareness 

Siaturday 
Sunday 

Duga Paja. 
Laumi Puja October 5-13 

October 18 lriday Kat Eihu 

al Puja. Sunday- 
londay 

October| 27-28 Dewal 
As per GU 

Academic Odd Semester Practical 
November 6-20 

Examination Calendar 

Guru hanak 
Ginthday November 12 Tuesday 

Odd Semester Theory 
Examination 

As per (ilU 
Academic 

November 21- 30 Calendar 

Lachit Divas 
November 24 Sunday As per GU 

Academic 
Odd Semester Theory 

Examination December- 15 Calendar 
Asom Divas 

December 2 Monday 
Commencement ol Even 

December I6 Monday Semester Classes 

Excursion (Govt. 

sponsored)
16 Dec 

December 2019-16 
Jan2020 

Tuesday- 
Thursday 

RUSA Finishing School 

Workshop for 5th 
Semester students 

17-19 
December 

inter 
Monday- 

Vacation December| 23-31 T uesday 
Christmas 

December 25 Wednesday Day 

(I IV/ VI) EVEN SEMESTER 2020 

(Holidays will be included later on as per GU Holiday List) 

As per GU 

Academie Magh Bih4 
January 13- 16 Calendar 

Tuesday 
Saturday 

Annual College Festival 
January 21 -25 

Cdebratisn of 

January 26 Sunday Republie Da4 
Concluding eercmony ol 

Annual College Festival 

RUSA Finishing School 

Workshop for 5th 
Semester students 

January 28 Tuesday 

Monday- 
Wednesday February 10-12 

Observance of National 

February 28 Friday Science Day 
Observance ol 

March Friday International Women's 

Day 
3Td Sessional examinalion 

March 
week 



3Td Programme on Health 
and safety Awareness 

March 
Week 

nd 
April SeSsional examination week 

As per GU 

Academic 
Calendar 

April 14-16 Rongali Bhu 

As per GU 

Academic 

21 
ven Senmester Practical April April -

6 May Examination 
Calendar 

As per GU 

Academic May 2-31 ven Senester Theory 
May Examination 

Calendar 
Observance of National May 11 Monday 

Technology Day 
Starting of Admission 

process for 1 semester 

Commencement of3rd 

May Monday 

June Monday and 5th Semester elasses 

Observance of World June 5 Friday 
Environment Day 

Completion of 
Admission process of all Thursday 

Saturday 
June 11-20 

semesters 

Commencement of 1 
Semester classes 

June 25 Thursday 
Invited Talk Monday 

Wednesday- 
Friday 

June 29 

Summer 
July 1-31 

Vacation 

urUab Meh 

Pineipplncipal Convenor 

Birjhora Mahavidya 
Bongaigaon 

Academic Committee 
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